
ВС по дзюдо памяти МТ Калашникова 
02.11.2016 - 07.11.2016 юниоры и юниорки до 21 г, город Ижевск

Юни 57 кг
33 уч.

Нагучева Данна (ЮФО)1
33 1

Бурлаченко Алена (МОС)
17
49 2

Рябова Алина (ПФО)9
41 3

Саможенова Ирина (ЦФО)
25
57 4

Товмасян Анна (ПФО)5
37 5

Миняйло Светлана (СФО)
21
53 6

Микова Вероника (ПФО)
13
45 7

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Володченко Алена (УФО)29
61 8

Абдулаева Айшат (ЮФО)3
35 9

Салкарбек Дилбара (ПФО)19
51 10

Зверькова Анна (ЦФО)
11
43 11

Иванова Вероника (СПБ-СЗФО)
27
59 12

Наборщикова Мария (ПФО)7
39 13

Имамвердиева Эльмира (МОС)23
55 14

Луговая Евгения (ПФО)
15
47 15

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Поткина Арина (УФО)31
63 16

Шилова Кристина (ЦФО-ПФО)2
34 17

Лепаева Вероника (ДФО)
Жещенкова Мария (МОС)

18
50 18

Майданик Вита (ПФО)10
42 19

Шрайнер Маргарита (ЮФО)26
58 20

Макарова Анна (ЦФО)
6

38 21

Рагимли Ульвия (ПФО)
22
54 22

Калимуллина Камилла (ПФО)14
46 23

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Бусыгина Дарья (СЗФО)
30
62 24

Сперанская Дарья (ПФО)
4

36 25

Салтанова Валентина (УФО)
20
52 26

Калаева Марина (СКФО)12
44 27

Филатова Надежда (ПФО)28
60 28

Стерхова Дарья (ПФО)
8

40 29
Сергиевская Виктория (СФО)24

56 30

Хайдарова Феруза (ЦФО)
16
48 31

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Байдак Виктория (ЮФО)32
64 32
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Шрайнер М. 42
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Калимуллина К.
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Сперанская Дарья
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Рябова Алина
49

Миняйло С.

Микова Вероника
50

Салкарбек Д.

Иванова В.
51

Наборщикова М.

Поткина Арина
52

Шилова Кристина

Шрайнер М.
53

Рагимли Ульвия

Бусыгина Дарья
54

Салтанова В.

Калаева Марина
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Нагучева Данна

Миняйло С.

57

Салкарбек Д.

Поткина Арина

58

Шилова Кристина

Рагимли Ульвия

59

Салтанова В.

Байдак Виктория

60

Нагучева Данна

Салкарбек Д.

73

Шилова Кристина

Салтанова В.

74

Нагучева Данна

Шилова Кристина

79Шилова Кристина

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Шилова Кристина (ЦФО-ПФО)
2. Нагучева Данна (ЮФО)
3. Салкарбек Дилбара (ПФО)
3. Миняйло Светлана (СФО)
5. Байдак Виктория (ЮФО)
5. Салтанова Валентина (УФО)
7. Иванова В. (СПБ-СЗФО)
7. Шрайнер Маргарита (ЮФО)

Бурлаченко Алена (МОС) 61

Абдулаева Айшат (ЮФО) 62

Жещенкова Мария (МОС) 63

Сперанская Дарья (ПФО) 64
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Рябова Алина

Миняйло С. 69

Иванова В.

Поткина Арина 70

Шрайнер М.

Рагимли Ульвия 71
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Миняйло С.
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75

Шрайнер М.

Байдак Виктория

76

Миняйло С.

Салтанова В. 77 Миняйло С.

Байдак Виктория

Салкарбек Д. 78 Салкарбек Д.


